
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025-2026 
September 2 (Tuesday) Classes Begin 

September 30 (Tuesday) Wear orange shirts to class for National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 

October 13 (Monday) Classes cancelled for Thanksgiving Monday only 

October 31 (Friday) Classes cancelled for Halloween. Classes will be made up. 

November 11 (Tuesday) Remembrance Day – Classes Cancelled 

Dec. 21-Jan 4 (Sun-Sun) Winter Break – No classes 

January 5 (Monday) Classes Resume 

February 16-21 (Mon-Sat) Family Day and February Break – No classes 

February 27-28 (Fri-Sat) Spark! Dance Convention and Competition (GNG Only) 

March 26-28 (Thurs-Sat) One More Time Competition – Lakeview Church, Saskatoon 

April 3-April 9 (Fri-Thurs) Spring/Easter Break – No classes 

April 10 (Friday) Classes Resume 

April 24-27 (Fri-Mon) Standing Ovation - Saskatoon Prairieland  

April 30-May 3 (Thurs-Sun) 
 Fabulous Feet Dance Invasion -  Riddell Centre, Regina  

May 18 (Mon) Victoria Day – No classes 

T.B.A. Dance Photos - taken at the studio by Tonya Wanner 

May 30 (Sat) 9am-4pm Rehearsal for Recital – all dancers 

May 30 (Sat) 6:30 pm 50th Annual Recital for Competitive Dancers 

May 31 (Sun) 1:30 pm 50th Annual Recital for Non-Competitive Dancers 

                                                                    *Dance Competition for GNG dancers only 

                                                                    *Dance Competitions for all Competitive dancers 

 


